E5

18 Kapekape Place Pukerua Bay, Porirua

Summary

Capital value
Rates

Account number

Property information

Capital value

Land value
Improvements
Valuation reference
Area (hectares)

Legal description
Rates details
Account number

Differential category

Rates - total

$830,000.00
$6,606.06

800439

$830,000.00
$495,000.00
$335,000.00
1542156700

0.0833

LOT 11 DP 24316

800439
Residential

$6,606.06



