

# Rates

## 18 Kapekape Place Pukerua Bay, Porirua

### Summary

Capital value	\$830,000.00
Rates	\$6,606.06
Account number	800439

### Property information

Capital value	\$830,000.00
Land value	\$495,000.00
Improvements	\$335,000.00
Valuation reference	1542156700
Area (hectares)	0.0833
Legal description	LOT 11 DP 24316

### Rates details

Account number	800439
Differential category	Residential
Rates - total	\$6,606.06